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THE GOLDEN AGE MENU INVITES YOU TO
SAVOUR THE ICONIC FLAVOURS THAT

HAVE GRACED THE SILVER SCREEN,
OFFERING A UNIQUE FUSION OF FILM AND

CULINARY DELIGHTS. CHEERS TO THE
MOUTHWATERING TREASURES OF HONG

KONG CINEMA. 

T H E  G O L D E N  A G E



THE LUCKY GUY
⾏運⼀條⿓

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL.
COFFEE LIQUEUR. BRIOCHE. 

MILK. BLACK TEA.

CREAMY. EARTHY. LIGHT SMOKE

$160

      ONE OF THE MOST ICONIC HONG KONG
FOOD FROM ‘THE LUCKY GUY’ - EGG TART, A
SWEET, EGGY, AND BUTTERY PASTRY IS
OFTEN SEEN IN ‘CHA CHAAN TENG’ (LOCAL
RESTAURANT). EGG TART IS A COMFORT FOOD
TO BE ENJOYED ESPECIALLY DURING
AFTERNOON TEA TIME. THE ‘CHA CHAAN
TENG’ SCENES IN THE FILM HAVE
SHOWCASED HONG KONG’S AUTHENTIC FOOD
CULTURE.
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PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



ECHOES OF THE RAINBOW
歲⽉神偷

SAGE INFUSED RUM.
AZUKI LIQUEUR.

PEACH.
PINEAPPLE.

SALTED EGG MOONCAKE FOAM

TROPICAL. SILKY. SALTED

$160

  “ 團 圓  TUEN YUEN” REFERS TO
“REUNION”, A CONCEPT DEEPLY ROOTED
IN CHINESE CULTURE. IN THE FILM
“ECHOES OF THE RAINBOW”, THE MOON
CAKE REPRESENTS A CONNECTION TO
FAMILY’S VALUES AND HERITAGE WHICH
EVOKES A SENSE OF NOSTALGIA AND
LONGING. 
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PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



FLY ME TO POLARIS
星願

BLANCO TEQUILA.
ITALICUS. GRAPE SOJU.

ONION CORDIAL.
PANDAN. LEMON

UMAMI. CITRUSY. DELICATE

$160

     ONION, A BLIND AND MUTE HOSPITAL
WORKER, AND NURSE AUTUMN, ALSO A
CLUMSY HAIRDRESSER, A DEEP BOND
FORMS. ONION'S SUDDEN DEATH UNVEILS
AUTUMN'S HIDDEN LOVE. THEIR SHARED
ANTICIPATION OF A METEOR SHOWER,
LEFT UNFULFILLED, PAINTS A POIGNANT
STORY OF AFFECTION AND THE HARSH
REALITY OF LOSS.

「我終於知道左乜嘢係流星⾬―係天空落
落嚟嘅眼淚。」

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

「如果⼀萬兩千年代表永恆，咁樣我就
愛你，⽐永恆多⼀⽇，⽐永遠多⼀⽇。」
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CHUNGKING EXPRESS
重慶森林

SORBET
BAIJIU. PINEAPPLE. DECAF ESPRESSO. ANGOSTURA

SERVE WITH 
N.I.P EXOTIC CITY GIN

TROPICAL. AROMATIC. DESSERT

$160

    IN THE FILM “CHUNGKING
EXPRESS”, CANNED FOOD SERVES AS A
MOTIF AND SYMBOLIZES THEMES OF
LONGING, ISOLATION, AND EMOTIONAL
CONNECTION. PARTICULARLY THE
TWO POLICE OFFICERS, OFTEN RELY
ON CANNED FOOD AS A CONVENIENT
AND SOLITARY MEAL OPTION. 

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



INFERNAL AFFAIRS
無間道

SATAY COCONUT GENEROUS GIN.
BEETROOT SWEET CORN CORDIAL.

CELERY BITTERS.
PONZU

SAVORY. AROMATIC. NUTTY

$160

     HOT POT SYMBOLIZES THE
CONCEPT OF BLENDING AND MIXING,
AS THE VARIOUS INGREDIENTS ARE
COOKED TOGETHER IN THE SAME
POT. SIMILARLY, THE UNDERCOVER
AGENTS IN THE MOVIE ARE FORCED
TO NAVIGATE A WORLD WHERE LINES
BETWEEN RIGHT AND WRONG, GOOD
AND EVIL. 

韓琛：「我呢條命叫做：⼀將功成萬⻣枯！」

陳永仁：「對唔住，我係差⼈！」

劉健明：「我都係差⼈！」

韓琛：「我呢條命叫做：⼀將功成萬⻣枯！」

陳永仁：「對唔住，我係差⼈！」

劉健明：「我都係差⼈！」

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



FIST OF FURY
精武⾨

BLACK SESAME VODKA.
FERNET BRANCA.

CAMPARI.
GINGER HONEY.

PEANUT BUTTER FOAM

TOASTED. NUTTY. DESSERT

$160

     “BLACK SESAME SOUP” AND
“WHITE ALMOND SOUP” REPRESENTS
“YING YANG” IN THE MOVIE. THIS
DESSERT REFERS TO THE IDEA THAT
EVERYTHING IN THE UNIVERSE HAS TO
BE BALANCED, THEIR INTERACTION
CREATES HARMONY AND DRIVES
CHANGES. 

陳真:  
「我讀書少，你唔好呃我！」

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



CHICKEN AND DUCK TALK
雞同鴨講

DUCK FAT INFUSED REBEL YELL BOURBON.
HACHI SHOCHU UMESHU.

GENMAI TEA REDISTILLED CAMPARI.
GONZALEZ BYASS PX SHERRY.

EARTHY. STRONG. SPICED

$160

           THE FILM 'CHICKEN AND DUCK TALK'
MAINLY DISCUSSES THE TRANSITION
BETWEEN OLD AND NEW, THE CLASH OF
EASTERN AND WESTERN CULTURES, AND THE
IMPACT ON COLONIAL-ERA HONG KONG. 
    HUI, A STRUGGLING ROAST DUCK
RESTAURANT OWNER, OVERCOMES HEALTH
ISSUES, COMPETITION WITH WESTERN FAST
FOOD RESTAURANT, AND FAMILY CONFLICTS
SUCCESSFULLY WISELY.
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PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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             “IN THE MOOD FOR LOVE” WON
TON NOODLES HOLDS A SYMBOLIC
SIGNIFICANCE AND PLAYS A RECURRING
ROLE THROUGHOUT THE MOVIE. THE
DISH SERVES AS A METAPHOR FOR
UNFULFILLED DESIRES AND MISSED
OPPORTUNITIES EXPERIENCED BY THE
CHARACTERS.

IN THE MOOD FOR LOVE
花樣年華

SHRIMP PASTE PISTACHIO GIN.
LAPSANG SOUCHONG GIN.

LA COPA EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH. 
LILLET BLANC. ROSE AIR

UMAMI. LIGHT PERFUMED. DELICATE

$160

蘇麗珍：「如果有多⼀張船⾶，
你會唔會帶我⼀⿑⾛？」
蘇麗珍：「如果有多⼀張船⾶，
你會唔會帶我⼀⿑⾛？」

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

周慕雲：「如果有多⼀張船⾶，
你會唔會同我⼀⿑⾛？」
周慕雲：「如果有多⼀張船⾶，
你會唔會同我⼀⿑⾛？」
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S E A S O N A L

WHISKY
SINGLETON 12 YEARS SINGLE MALT INFUSED WITH

LAPSANG SOUCHONG. SODA
$160

KYOHO SOUR
PISCO. KYOHO. WHITE GRAPE.

LEMON. LIME & BASIL
$150

DEVILWOOD HIVE
SAFFRON INFUSED NIP RARE DRY GIN. 

OSMANTHUS HONEY & LEMON
$150

HIGHBALL

SHOCHU
HACHI SHOCHU KOMA KASU. ELDERFLOWER AND

CUCUMBER TONIC
$140

GIN
N.I.P EXOTIC CITY GIN. 

GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS. 12.8 HERITAGE SODA
$150

TWISTED CLASSICS

HANA SPRITZ
YUZU SAKE. PROSECCO. ELDER FLOWER. ORANGE.

SUDACHI & HONEY
$150

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



A L C O H O L  F R E E

MANGO TANGO
MANGO. PASSION FRUIT. HONEY. 

COCONUT MILK & YOGHURT

GOLDEN HOUR
LEMONGRASS. PINEAPPLE. 

LIME & KOMBUCHA

LIQUID INDULGENCE
CALPIS. YUZU. STRAWBERRY & SODA

NO.0 LIMIT PALE ALE
HONG KONG BEER

NOONDAY GUNNER
12.8 HERITAGE SODA. LIME CORDIAL & BITTERS

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

MOCKTAIL

BEER

$95

$80

GROVE 42
PINK GRAPEFRUIT AND BERGAMOT TONIC

SEEDLIP TONIC

GARDEN 108
ELDERFLOWER AND CUCUMBER TONIC

$120



J U I C E ,  S O F T  D R I N K  &  T E A

APPLE 
CRANBERRY
GRAPEFRUIT
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
TOMATO

JUICE

SOFT DRINK

COCA COLA
COCA COLA PLUS
FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
RED BULL
SODA WATER
SPRITE
TONIC SCHWEPPES
TONIC FEVER-TREE LIGHT INDIAN

TEA

EARL GREY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CHAMOMILE
JASMINE
MINT

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$80
$60
$60
$60
$70

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



W I N E  B Y  G L A S S

BUBBLE                                                              GLASS | BOTTLE

PROSECCO. EXTRA DRY. FANTINEL.
VENETO. ITALY     

CAVA. BRUT RESERVA ORGANIC.
SLEEVER. VILARNAU. SPAIN. NV

CHAMPAGNE. CHARLES HEIDSIECK. 
BRUT RESERVE. FRANCE. NV

WHITE

CHARDONNAY. BELLA STORIA. CIELO E TERRA. 
ITALY. 2022 

SAUVIGNON BLANC. FAMILY SELECTION. 
LUIS FELIPE EDWARD. GRAN RESERVA.
LEYDA VALLY. CHILE. 2023     

RIESLING. KABINETT. BLUE SLATE. 
DR. LOOSEN. MOSEL. 2023

PETIT CHABLIS. COURTAULT & MICHELET.
BURGUNDY. FRANCE. 2022

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$110 | $530

$110 | $530

$175 | $800

$100 | $480

$100 | $480

$130 | $630

$140 | $680



W I N E  B Y  G L A S S

ROSÉ

GRENACHE BLEND. AMOUR.
CHATEAU D’ASTROS. 
PROVENCE. FRANCE. 2022

RED

PINOT NOIR. LUNA ESTATE. 
MARTINBOROUGH. 
NEW ZEALAND. 2022

RED BLEND. RENOSU ROSSO. DETTORI. 
SARDEGNA. ITALY. NV

TEMPRANILLO. CRIANZA. BERONIA. 
RIOJA. SPAIN. 2020     

MERLOT. BELLA STORIA. CIELO E TERRA. 
ITALY. 2022

SWEET                                                               GLASS | BOTTLE

MOSCATO. MONGIOIA. 
MOSCATO D’ASTI DOCG. ITALY. 2023     

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$120 | $580

$120 | $580

$140 | $680

$130 | $630

$120 | $580

$100 | $480



W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E

SPARKLING

PROSECCO. EXTRA DRY. FANTINEL. 
VENETO. ITALY. NV

GRENACHE & PINOT NOIR BLEND.
CAVA. ROSÉ BRUT RESERVA. VILARNAU. 
BARCELONA. SPAIN. NV

CHAMPAGNE

CHARLES HEIDSIECK.
BRUT RESERVE. NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT.
BRUT. YELLOW LABEL. NV

RUINART.
BLANC DE BLANC. NV

DOM PÉRIGNON.
BRUT. 2015

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$530

$530

$800

$900

$1400

$2500



W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E  

PINOT GRIGIO.
RUMOURS. NEW SOUTH WALES.
AUSTRALIA. 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC.
LE BOUQUET. LAPORTE.
LOIRE VALLEY. FRANCE. 2023

SAUVIGNON BLANC.
PAUA BAY. MARLBOROUGH.
NEW ZEALAND. 2023     

RIESLING, GEWURZTRAMINER BLEND. 
WINEMAKER’S BLEND. KIMURA CELLARS.
MARLBOROUGH. NEW ZEALAND. 

WHITE

CHARDONNAY,
PRASUE, SARACCO, LANGHE,
ITALY, 2022

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$550

$650

$550

$750

$690

SAUVIGNON BLANC.
POUILLY-FUME. DOMAINE DE TERRES BLANCHES.
LOIRE VALLEY. FRANCE. 2022 $950



W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E  

CHARDONNAY. RIESLING & SCHEUREBE. 
REVOLUTION. WHITE SOLERA. 
WEINVIERTEL. AUSTRIA. NV

ROERO ARNEIS,
BROVIA, PIEMONTE,
ITALY, 2012

CHARDONNAY
CHABLIS GRAND CRU BOUGROS, 
DOMAINE DE VAUROUX, 
CHABLIS, FRANCE, 2022

WHITE

VIOGNIER,
PIERRE GAILLARD CONDRIEU, 
NORTHERN RHONE, FRANCE, 2022

MUSCAT & XAREL-LO
CORA, LOXAREL, 
PENEDÈS, SPAIN, 2022   

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$600

$1050

$750

$650

$1200

CHENIN BLANC. 
AURORE. DOMAINE DES GRANDES ESPERANCES.
TOURAINE. FRANCE. 2019 $780



W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E  

NEBBIOLO.
MONTEGRILLI. ELVIO COGNO. 
LANGHE. ITALY. 2022

PINOT NOIR.
JULIA’S VINEYARD. CAMBRIA ESTATE.
SANTA MARIA VALLEY. USA. 2021

RED

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$900

$880

MONTEPUCIANO BLEND.
EDIZIONE CINQUE AUTOCTONI.
FANTINI. ITALY. 2020          LM 99 POINTS $1080

CABERNET SAUVIGNON.
RESERVA.  CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
CHILE. 2022 $500

MALBEC.
ESTATE. BODEGA COLOME. CALCHAQUI VALLEY.
ARGENTINA. 2021          JS 92 POINTS $880

BORDEAUX BLEND.
CHATEAU BERNADOTTE.
HAUT-MEDOC, FRANCE. 2016 $980



W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E  

CABERNET SAUVIGNON.
LECONFIELD. COONAWARRA.
AUSTRALIA. 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ATLAS PEAK. 
NAPA VALLEY. USA. 2020

RED

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

CORVINA BLEND.
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO.
ALLEGRINI. VENETO. ITALY. 2017

$1180

$2680

$1250

CABERNET SAUVIGNON.
SASSICAIA. TENUTA SAN GUIDO
BOLGHERI SASSICAIA, ITALY. 2011 $3980

SANGIOVESE.
CHIANTI. CLASSICO. RISERVA. CAPANELLE.
TUSCANY. ITALY. 2016 $1180

PINOT NOIR. 
DOMAINE KUHEIJI. 
COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS. 
BOURGOGNE. FRANCE. 2020 $1180



B E E R

ASAHI EXTRA DRY
HEROES SI L DAN IPA
HEROES JASMINE TEA WHEAT BEER
HK BEER CO. SEVENS STOUT

DRAFT BEER 

CORONA

BOTTLE BEER 

HK BEER CO. NO.0 LIMIT PALE ALE

ZERO % BEER 

$98
$108
$108
$108

$70

$80

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



S P I R I T S   

GIN - HONG KONG

N.I.P RARE DRY
N.I.P EXOTIC CITY 
N.I.P CATNIP NO.1 DA HONG PAO TEA
N.I.P CATNIP NO.2 OOLONG TEA
TWO MOONS SIGNATURE DRY
TWO MOONS CALAMANSI
TWO MOONS FIVE FLOWERS TEA

GIN - INTERNATIONAL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY MALACCA
TANQUERAY NO. TEN
GENEROUS ORGANIC
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47

GIN - ASIA

IRON BALLS | THAILAND
SONG CAI FLORAL | VIETNAM
ESTU OCEAN HOKKAIDO | JAPAN
KIKKA | JAPAN
KYOTO HIGH CLASS | JAPAN
KOMASA KOMIKAN | JAPAN

$120
$120
$130
$140
$160
$170
$200

$150
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160

$110
$150
$160
$160
$120
$140
$140

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



S P I R I T S   

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA ORO
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI 8 YRS
RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA

RUM 

MING RIVER

BAIJIU

MOSKOVSKAYA
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE

VODKA 

$110
$130
$130
$180
$180

$120

$110
$120
$130
$130

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



S P I R I T S   

ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CODIGO 1530 ROSA BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL GOLD

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN

$120
$170
$180
$160
$240
$270
$250
$270
$450

$150

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

COGNAC 

ABA PISCO
CALVADOS 1982

PISCO & CALVADOS

$160
$350

$120
$300



S P I R I T S   

TALISKER 10 YRS
TALISKER STORM

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY - ISLANDS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY - HIGHLAND

GLENKINCHIE 12 YRS
AUCHENTOSHAN THREEWOOD

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY - LOWLAND

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
THE BALVENIE 12 YRS DOUBLE WOOD
THE BALVENIE 14 YRS WEEK OF PEAT
THE MACALLAN 12 YRS SHERRY OAK

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY - SPEYSIDE

SINGLETON 12 YRS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS THEORIGINAL
GLENMORANGIE 18 YRS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY - ISLAY

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE
ARDBEG 5 YRS WEE BEASTIE
ARDBEG 10 YRS

$180
$150

$150
$150
$290

$190
$190

$150
$190
$250
$210

$170
$180
$200

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



S P I R I T S   

REBEL YELL BOURBON
MARKER’S MARK     
WOODFORD RESERVE
JACK DANIEL’S
BULLEIT RYE
MITCHTER’S US*1 BOURBON

AMERICAN

YAKAZAKURA FINE BLENDED
NIKKA DAYS BLENDED
KYOTO MURASAKI OBI BLENDED
KANOSUKE HIOKI POT STILL BLENDED
YOICHI SINGLE MALT

JAPANESE

IRISH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS 
NOMAD OUTLAND
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK SHERRY CASK    
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

BLENDED SCOTCH

JAMESON

$130
$140
$130
$140
$190

$120
$130
$130
$130
$140
$160

$140
$190
$210
$230
$240

$120

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE



SUSHI PLATTER

SCALLOP SASHIMI

SEA URCHIN MONAKA (3PCS)

B A R  P L A T E S

S $158 / L $238

$148

1 7 : 3 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

SELECTION OF HAND-ROLLED MAKI & NIGIRI SUSHI FOR SHARING

TAMARILLO DRESSING, PINE NUTS, LIME

HAMACHI
YUZU & TRUFFLE DRESSING

$148

RED SNAPPER
SPICY CUCUMBER DRESSING

$148

$148
FLOWER SHAPED WAFERS, CRABMEAT, UNI & DRESSED SUSHI RICE

SEAFOOD TEMPURA MAKI
SALMON & SNAPPER ROLLED IN SUSHI RICE,
NORI SEAWEED, CRISP TEMPURA CRUST

$148

壽司拼盆  .  壽司卷  .  ⼿握壽司

帶⼦刺⾝  .  樹蕃茄醬  .  松⼦  .  ⾭檸

油⽢⿂  .  柚⼦松露醬

紅鯛⿂  .  辣⻩⽠醬  

海膽脆餅  .  花形脆餅  .  蟹⾁  .  海膽  .  壽司飯  

三⽂⿂  .  鯛⿂  .  天婦羅卷

vegan 純素          vegetarian 素⻝
contains nuts 含有堅果        
 sustainable fish 可持續⿂類        low carbon footprint 低碳



PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

SAIKYO MISO YAKI BLACK COD
MISO & MIRIN GLAZE, KEWPIE

SPICY SALMON MINI DON

JAPANESE WATERMELON SORBET

MACHA PANNA COTTA                                                                      

vegan 純素          vegetarian 素⻝
contains nuts 含有堅果        
 sustainable fish 可持續⿂類        low carbon footprint 低碳

B A R  P L A T E S
1 7 : 3 0 - 2 1 : 0 0

PORK CUTLET KATSU SANDO
BREADED SAGABUTA LOIN, MILK BREAD, KATSU SAUCE

$188

WAGYU BEEF TATAKI
SEARED AUSTRALIAN WAGYU, PONZU SAUCE, CRISPY GARLIC &
GREEN ONIONS

$198

$218

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY MINI DON
BREADED CHICKEN FILLET,CURRY SAUCE , PICKLES

$128

WAGYU BEEF MINI DON
SEARED BEEF, TAIYOURAN EGG YOLK, YAKINIKU SAUCE & GREEN
ONIONS

$168

TORCHED FILLET, KEZURIBUSHI, FURIKAKE, IKURA
$138

YUZU & UMESHU PEARL
$88

MANDARIN ORANGE & KINOME  
$118

A  S P O O N F U L  O F  S U G A R

抹茶奶凍  .  柑橘  .  ⽊之芽

⽇式猪扒吉列三⽂治  .  吉列醬

⽣熟澳洲和⽜刺⾝  .  柚⼦酢  .  炸蒜  .  ⻘葱

西京味噌烤鱈⿂

迷你⽇式咖哩雞丼飯

迷你和⽜丼飯  .  ⽣蛋⻩  .  燒⾁汁  .  ⻘葱

迷你辣味三⽂⿂丼飯  .  鰹⿂⽚  .  拌飯素  .  三⽂⿂籽

⽇本西⽠雪葩  .  柚⼦梅酒珍珠



B A R  B I T E S

GRILLED YAKI TORI (3PCS)  

1 7 : 3 0 - 0 0 : 0 0

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

CHOSU CHICKEN THIGH
SWEET SOY GLAZE &TOASTED BLACK SESAME

KINBOSHI PORK BELLY
YUZU KOSHO & HONEY GLAZE

HOKKAIDO SCALLOP 
SEA URCHIN & LIME BUTTER

$138

$138

$198

 OCTOPUS TAKOYAKI BALLS                                               
OKONOMIYAKI SAUCE, KEWPIE, KATSUOBUSHI FLAKES

STEAMED EDAMAME         
HIMALAYAN PINK SEA SALT & TOGARASHI SPICE

SPICY TUNA
CRISPY RICE CAKES, SPICED TUNA TARTARE, SANSHO PEPPER

$138

$78

$138

 ⽇式燒烤串

 烤雞串

  烤⽇本豬腩⾁

  烤北海道帶⼦

章⿂燒  .  沙律醬  .  ⽊⿂花

⽇本枝⾖  喜⾺拉亞⼭粉紅海鹽七  .  味唐⾟⼦

⾹辣吞那⿂他他  .  脆⽶餅  .  ⼭椒粉

vegan 純素          vegetarian 素⻝
contains nuts 含有堅果        
 sustainable fish 可持續⿂類        low carbon footprint 低碳



B A R  B I T E S
1 7 : 3 0 - 0 0 : 0 0

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

MAITAKE MUSHROOM, RED PEPPER & 
KALE TEMPURA  
RADISH TENTSUYU

PUMPKIN KOROKKE 
BREADCRUMBED KABOCHA PUMPKIN CAKE, UMEBOSHI KETCHUP

$128

$128

FRIES 
UMEBOSHI KETCHUP, KEWPIE MAYO

LOADED TOKYO FRIES                                                      
KEWPIE, FURIKAKE, KATSUOBUSHI FLAKES & TONKATSU SAUCE

CRISPY FURIKAKE SQUID                                             
NORI FLAKES & YUZU MAYONNAISE

BONELESS CHICKEN WING KARRAGE                                                         
SPICY MISO SAUCE

$88

$138

$138

$138

舞茸菇  .  甜椒  .  ⽻⾐⽢藍  .  天婦羅

南⽠可樂餅  .  梅⼦茄汁

脆薯條  .  梅⼦茄汁  .  沙律醬

東京炸薯條  .  沙律醬  .  ⽊⿂花  .  ⽇式豬扒醬

酥炸鮮魷  .  紫菜碎  .  柚⼦沙律醬

⽇式唐揚炸無⻣雞翼  .  辣味噌醬

vegan 純素          vegetarian 素⻝
contains nuts 含有堅果        
 sustainable fish 可持續⿂類        low carbon footprint 低碳



SUNDOWNER



S U N D O W N E R
1 7 : 3 0 - 1 9 : 3 0

PRICE ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

$88

CHARDONNAY. BELLA STORIA. CIELO E TERRA. ITALY

MERLOT. BELLA STORIA. CIELO E TERRA. ITALY

WHITE

RED

GRENACHE BLEND. AMOUR. CHATEAU D’ASTROS. 
PROVENCE. FRANCE. 2022

ROSE

ASAHI EXTRA DRY

DRAUGHT BEER

HONG KONG BEER SEVENS STOUT

N.I.P. RARE DRY 

HONG KONG GIN

YAMASAKURA FINE BLENDED

JAPANESE WHISKY

SINGLETON 12 YEARS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

TROPICAL DAIQUIRI
RUM. PINEAPPLE. PASSION FRUIT. LIME

COCKTAIL

SPICED WHITE PEACH BELLINI
PEACH SAKE. PROSECCO. TOBASCO

$88

$88

$78

$88

$88

$88

$98



THE END


